FEATURES & BENEFITS
HIGH THROUGHPUT WIRELESS PERFORMANCE
ETHERNET ROUTING SWITCH
ENHANCED SECURITY AND REDUNDANCY FOR CRITICAL APPLICATIONS
Anybus Wireless Router LTE - Global
The Anybus Wireless Routers are ideal to provide your industry with high-speed LTE connectivity. Advanced routing functionality allows you
to segment your network and protect mission critical data. An extensive range of redundancy technologies ensures uninterrupted
operations.

LTE-TDD: DL: max. 130 Mbit/s, UL: max. 35 Mbit/s
HSPA: DL: max. 42 Mbit/s, UL: max. 5.76 Mbit/s
Ordering Information
EDGE: DL: max. 236.8 kbit/s, UL: max. 236.8 kbit/s
GPRS: DL: max. 85.6 kbit/s, UL: max. 85.6 kbit/s
GNSS GPS
GLONASS
Galileo
BeiDou
Power 8-32 VDC (max. 4.8 W)
4-pin removable terminal block connector
2-pin for power input
2-pin for dry relay output (max 0.5 A/24 VDC)
Weight 1 400 g
Housing material Steel/aluminum
Ingress protection IP31
Dimensions 200 x 126 x 51 mm (without DIN rail clip)
Mounting Panel mount or DIN rail mount (bracket included)
Configuration  CGI WebGUI, SSH, Telnet, SNMP
Order Code  AWB5221
Included components             Router
1 x DIN-rail mounting bracket (No antennas included).
Accessories             ABE02004: Antenna 4G/3G/2G Magnetic Mount
ABE02005: Antenna 4G/3G/2G - EXTENSION CABLE 3m
ABE02006: Antenna 4G/3G/2G - EXTENSION CABLE 5m
ABE02007: Antenna 4G/3G/2G - EXTENSION CABLE 10m
ABE02008: Antenna 4G/3G/2G Stub
ABE02009: Antenna 4G/3G/2G - Hole Mounted with 1m Cable
ABE02010: Antenna 4G/3G/2G & GPS with 1.5m cable
ABE02011: Antenna 4G/3G/2G Wall Mount with 5m Cable
Copyright © 2020 HMS Industrial Networks - All rights reserved.